PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2024)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Building (Commercial) Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior
Cellular Tower (New)

Change of Use/Occupancy
Foundation Only

Multi-Family (New)

New Construction
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Sign/Billboard

Temporary Construction Office

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Building (Manufactured Home) New

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:
Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition
Deck/Porch
Foundation Only
Insulation Only
New 1-2 Family Dwelling
New Townhome
Relocation
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:
Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Commercial
Temporary Pole (Commercial)

Electrical (Commercial)

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Residential
Temporary Pole (Residential)

Electrical (Residential)

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Fire Emergency Responder Communicatic
Fire Alarm
Fire Suppression
Fuel Tanks, pumps, piping, install and

FIRE TOTAL:

Permits
Issued

11
8
22
1
5
5
1
16
19
38
4

130
156
156

23
172

56
1,004

1,004

82

85

370

378

20
18

47

Square
Feet

16,824
16,948
36
10,000
40,035
7,152
8,499
38,855
519,501
1,817
4,820

664,487

0

0

1,362
133,366
30,450
10,929
5,000
30
928,495
0
5,636
129,791
65,188

1,310,246
0

0

0

186,838
0

186,838

20,450
1,855,647
38,434
20,964

1,935,495

Valuation

$1,736,617.36
$1,423,800.00
$583,240.00
$150,000.00
$80,400.00
$396,118.00
$695,950.00
$7,039,795.00
$22,565,491.36
$265,297.58
$65,000.00

$35,001,709.30

$0.00

$0.00

$29,915.00
$4,419,634.43
$3,477,238.68
$495,020.00
$150,000.00
$2,700.00
$119,452,954.95
$0.00
$170,000.00
$6,195,444.04
$6,585,468.72

$140,978,375.82
$2,295,862.90
$2,295,862.90
$8,186,951.99
$8,186,951.99

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,832,885.02
$0.00

$1,832,885.02
$57,000.00
$502,142.00
$344,647.00
$400,569.00

$1,304,358.00

Fees Paid

$6,804.08
$9,840.00
$14,400.00
$930.00
$1,600.00
$2,834.85
$4,514.89
$46,251.59
$141,498.90
$9,100.00
$1,400.00

$239,174.31

$42,875.00
$42,875.00

$0.00
$41,102.00
$25,420.00
$7,225.00
$750.00
$300.00
$380,936.00
$800.00
$1,425.00
$53,006.00
$58,260.00

$569,224.00
$20,700.00
$20,700.00
$107,700.00
$107,700.00

$17,035.00
$300.00

$17,335.00

$37,075.00
$400.00

$37,475.00

$75.00
$1,880.00
$1,415.85
$1,575.00

$4,945.85

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial
Mechanical/Electrical

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical/Electrical
Residential

Mechanical (Residential)

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Commercial) Commercial

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Plumbing (Residential) Multi-Family
Residential

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

Above Ground
Hot Tub / Spa
In Ground

Pool (Residential)

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic A2
AOWE
Change of Use
Expansion
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Repair

SEPTIC TOTAL.:

Septic (Residential) A2
AOWE
Change of Use
EOP
Expansion
LSSOP
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Redraw W/O Visit
Repair

Setback Compliance (On-Site Review

Permits
Issued

57

57

16

1"
86

97

26

26

211

212

74

42
27

113
13
18
23
54

302

8

Square

Feet

33,167

33,167

0

355,675
0
1,216

188,288
0
0
0
17,327

562,506
0
0
0
0
11,605
4,924
7,822
1,743
4,691
12,178
0

12,077
4,154

Valuation

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$574,866.05
$42,856.46

$617,722.51

$2,500.00
$1,247,652.61

$1,250,152.61

$20,851.06

$20,851.06

$0.00
$361,232.63

$361,232.63

$32,651.00
$44,088.00
$4,081,544.22

$4,158,283.22

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Fees Paid

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,600.00
$5,600.00

$3,000.00
$800.00

$3,800.00

$1,200.00
$8,535.00

$9,735.00

$5,300.00

$5,300.00

$100.00
$21,956.00

$22,056.00

$1,435.00
$760.00
$32,230.00

$34,425.00

$6,120.00
$1,030.00
$360.00
$1,840.00
$48,000.00
$5,025.00
$1,590.00
$2,750.00
$1,325.00

$68,040.00

$9,980.00
$6,975.00
$255.00
$35.00
$9,175.00
$1,200.00
$38,050.00
$3,600.00
$4,230.00
$1,750.00
$25.00
$1,955.00
$630.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit Type Permit Work Class* Permits Square Valuation Fees Paid
Issued Feet

SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 510 59,194 $0.00 $77,860.00

Water Heater Change Out (Comme Water Heater Change Out 3 0 $0.00 $1,200.00

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 3 0 $0.00 $1,200.00

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out 23 0 $0.00 $2,300.00

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 23 0 $0.00 $2,300.00

Water Sample Water Sample 1 0 $0.00 $145.00

WATER SAMPLE TOTAL: 1 0 $0.00 $145.00

Well Permit Drinking Water Well 235 0 $0.00 $74,235.00

Irrigation Well 17 0 $0.00 $4,675.00

WELL PERMIT TOTAL: 252 0 $0.00 $78,910.00

Zoning Permit (Commercial) ABC (Alcoholic Beverage Commissior 2 0 $0.00 $200.00

Cellular Tower (Alteration) 7 0 $0.00 $350.00

Commercial - Sign 12 0 $0.00 $600.00

Demolition 2 0 $0.00 $200.00

Solid Fence / Wall 1 0 $0.00 $50.00

Temporary Event 4 0 $0.00 $150.00

Zoning Verification Letter 11 0 $0.00 $385.00

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 39 0 $0.00 $1,935.00

Zoning Permit (Residential) Accessory Building / Structure 13 0 $0.00 $600.00

Demolition 42 0 $0.00 $4,200.00

Group Home 3 0 $0.00 $120.00

Home Occupation 13 0 $0.00 $1,450.00

Solid Fence / Wall 87 0 $0.00 $4,550.00

Zoning Verification Letter 13 0 $0.00 $455.00

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 171 0 $0.00 $11,375.00

GRAND TOTAL: 4,783 4,751,933 $196,008,385.06 $1,363,110.16

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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