

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2024) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Accessory Building / Structure	11	16,824	\$1,736,617.36	\$6,804.08
	Addition	8	16,948	\$1,423,800.00	\$9,840.00
	Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Location	22	36	\$583,240.00	\$14,400.00
	Cellular Tower (New)	1	10,000	\$150,000.00	\$930.00
	Change of Use/Occupancy	5	40,035	\$80,400.00	\$1,600.00
	Foundation Only	5	7,152	\$396,118.00	\$2,834.85
	Multi-Family (New)	1	8,499	\$695,950.00	\$4,514.89
	New Construction	16	38,855	\$7,039,795.00	\$46,251.59
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	19	519,501	\$22,565,491.36	\$141,498.90
	Sign/Billboard	38	1,817	\$265,297.58	\$9,100.00
	Temporary Construction Office	4	4,820	\$65,000.00	\$1,400.00
В	BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	130	664,487	\$35,001,709.30	\$239,174.31
Building (Manufactured Home)	New	156	0	\$0.00	\$42,875.00
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:		156	0	\$0.00	\$42,875.00
	•	00	4.202	#20.045.00	Ф0.00
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	23	1,362	\$29,915.00	\$0.00
	Accessory Building / Structure	172	133,366	\$4,419,634.43	\$41,102.00
	Addition	54	30,450	\$3,477,238.68	\$25,420.00
	Deck/Porch	43	10,929	\$495,020.00	\$7,225.00
	Foundation Only	1	5,000	\$150,000.00	\$750.00
	Insulation Only	2	30	\$2,700.00	\$300.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	448	928,495	\$119,452,954.95	\$380,936.00
	New Townhome	1	0	\$0.00	\$800.00
	Relocation	4	5,636	\$170,000.00	\$1,425.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	174	129,791	\$6,195,444.04	\$53,006.00
	Solar Panels	217	65,188	\$6,585,468.72	\$58,260.00
E	BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	1,139	1,310,246	\$140,978,375.82	\$569,224.00
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	56	0	\$2,295,862.90	\$20,700.00
CHA	NGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	56	0	\$2,295,862.90	\$20,700.00
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	1,004	0	\$8,186,951.99	\$107,700.00
СНА	NGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	1,004	0	\$8,186,951.99	\$107,700.00
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	82	0	\$0.00	\$17,035.00
Liberiour (Commercial)	Temporary Pole (Commercial)	3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
ELE	CTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	85	0	\$0.00	\$17,335.00
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	370	186,838	\$1,832,885.02	\$37,075.00
	Temporary Pole (Residential)	8	0	\$0.00	\$400.00
	CTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	378	186,838	\$1,832,885.02	\$37,475.00
Fire	Emergency Responder Communicatio	1	20,450	\$57,000.00	\$75.00
	Fire Alarm	20	1,855,647	\$502,142.00	\$1,880.00
	Fire Suppression	18	38,434	\$344,647.00	\$1,415.85
	Fuel Tanks, pumps, piping, install and	8	20,964	\$400,569.00	\$1,575.00

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Generator Install (Commercial)	Generator Install	5	0	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		5	0	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Generator Install (Residential)	Generator Install	57	0	\$0.00	\$5,600.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		57	0	\$0.00	\$5,600.00
Mechanical (Commercial)	Commercial Mechanical/Electrical	12 4	0 0	\$574,866.05 \$42,856.46	\$3,000.00 \$800.00
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		16	0	\$617,722.51	\$3,800.00
Mechanical (Residential)	Mechanical/Electrical Residential	11 86	0 33,167	\$2,500.00 \$1,247,652.61	\$1,200.00 \$8,535.00
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		97	33,167	\$1,250,152.61	\$9,735.00
Plumbing (Commercial)	Commercial	26	0	\$20,851.06	\$5,300.00
PL	UMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	26	0	\$20,851.06	\$5,300.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Multi-Family Residential	1 211	0 0	\$0.00 \$361,232.63	\$100.00 \$21,956.00
PL	LUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	212	0	\$361,232.63	\$22,056.00
Pool (Residential)	Above Ground Hot Tub / Spa In Ground POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	8 5 61 74	0 0 0	\$32,651.00 \$44,088.00 \$4,081,544.22 \$4,158,283.22	\$1,435.00 \$760.00 \$32,230.00 \$34,425.00
Septic	A2 AOWE Change of Use Expansion New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat Occupancy/AIW Redraw W/ Visit Repair	42 27 4 8 113 13 18 23 54	355,675 0 1,216 0 188,288 0 0 0 17,327	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$6,120.00 \$1,030.00 \$360.00 \$1,840.00 \$48,000.00 \$5,025.00 \$1,590.00 \$2,750.00 \$1,325.00
Septic (Residential)	A2 AOWE Change of Use EOP Expansion LSSOP New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat Occupancy/AIW Redraw W/ Visit Redraw W/O Visit Repair Setback Compliance (On-Site Review	94 96 3 1 42 10 98 10 49 16 1 1 82 8	0 0 0 11,605 4,924 7,822 1,743 4,691 12,178 0 12,077 4,154	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$9,980.00 \$6,975.00 \$255.00 \$35.00 \$9,175.00 \$1,200.00 \$38,050.00 \$3,600.00 \$4,230.00 \$1,750.00 \$25.00 \$1,955.00 \$630.00

^{*} Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2023 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
	SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	510	59,194	\$0.00	\$77,860.00
Water Heater Change Out (Comme Water Heater Change Out		3	0	\$0.00	\$1,200.00
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		3	0	\$0.00	\$1,200.00
Water Heater Change Out (Residen Water Heater Change Out		23	0	\$0.00	\$2,300.00
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		23	0	\$0.00	\$2,300.00
Water Sample	Water Sample	1	0	\$0.00	\$145.00
	WATER SAMPLE TOTAL:	1	0	\$0.00	\$145.00
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	235	0	\$0.00	\$74,235.00
	Irrigation Well	17	0	\$0.00	\$4,675.00
	WELL PERMIT TOTAL:	252	0	\$0.00	\$78,910.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	ABC (Alcoholic Beverage Commissior	2	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
	Cellular Tower (Alteration)	7	0	\$0.00	\$350.00
	Commercial - Sign	12	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
	Demolition	2	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Temporary Event	4	0	\$0.00	\$150.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	11	0	\$0.00	\$385.00
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		39	0	\$0.00	\$1,935.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Accessory Building / Structure	13	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
	Demolition	42	0	\$0.00	\$4,200.00
	Group Home	3	0	\$0.00	\$120.00
	Home Occupation	13	0	\$0.00	\$1,450.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	87	0	\$0.00	\$4,550.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	13	0	\$0.00	\$455.00
ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		171	0	\$0.00	\$11,375.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	4,783	4,751,933	\$196,008,385.06	\$1,363,110.16